 ULTEGRA Cassette Sprocket
CS-6700   10-Speed
CS
-7
90
0
CS
-6

-7
90
0
CS
-6
60
0
CS
-5
60
0
Y1YX98010 Lock Ring & Spacer for 11T B B B
Y1YX98020 Lock Ring & Spacer for 12T B B B
Y10Z04000 Lock Ring Spacer for 11T A A A
Y11W02000 Lock Ring Spacer for 12T A A A
3 Y1Z81100D Sprocket Wheel 11T (Built in spacer type) A A B
4 Y1Z81200D Sprocket Wheel 12T (Built in spacer type) A A B
5 Y1Z81300D Sprocket Wheel 13T (Built in spacer type) A A B
6 Y1Z81400D Sprocket Wheel 14T B A B
7 Y1Z81500D Sprocket Wheel 15T B A B
8 Y1Z81600D Sprocket Wheel 16T B A B
Y1ZD1700E Sprocket Wheel 17T for 11-23T, 12-23T, 12-25T
* Y1YX1700D Sprocket Wheel 17T for 11-25T, 11-28T
Y1ZD1800E Sprocket Wheel 18T for 12-23T A
Y1YX1900D Sprocket Wheel 19T for 11-25T, 11-28T B
Y1ZD1900E Sprocket Wheel 19T for 12-25T A B
Y1YX98030 Sprocket Unit (19-21-23T) for 11-23T B B
Y1YX98040 Sprocket Unit (19-21-23T) for 12-23T B B
Y1YX98050 Sprocket Unit (21-23-25T) for 11-25T, 12-25T
Y1YX98060 Sprocket Unit (21-24-28T) for 11-28T B